Mini Series PillowBlock
– bringing qual i ty and rel iabi l i ty to the measurement of  web tension
Changing process requirements
Today, web machinery is being equipped with
more process automation than ever before, includ-
ing closed-loop controls and recipe management.
A wider range of materials must be processed
at higher operating speeds – without sacrificing

tem output for control and instrumentation.
2 12
Ordering guide
Product
Load cells with 8 m (26.2 ft) fixed cable   Nominal load kN (Ibs)
(top & bottom adapter plates included)  0.1 (22)
   0.2 (45)
   0.5 (112)
   1.0 (225)
   0.2 (45)
   0.5 (112)
   1.0 (225)
Extension cable Male/female five pin (including Length: 12 m (39.4 ft)
with connector kit sheild) connector for extended
  cable runs
Junction box
Tension Electronics  PFEA 111, IP 20
   PFEA 112, IP 20
   PFEA 113, IP 20
   PFEA 111, IP 65
   PFEA 112, IP 65
  PFEA 113, IP 65
   PFEA 113, IP 65, incl. 1 insulation amplifier PXUB 201 - Voltage output (connected to AO1)
   PFEA 113, IP 65, incl. 2 insulation amplifier PXUB 201 - Voltage output (connected to AO1,2)
  PFEA 113, IP 65, incl. 3 insulation amplifier PXUB 201 - Voltage output (connected to AO1,2,3)
   PFEA 113, IP 65, incl. 4 insulation amplifier PXUB 201 - Voltage output (connected to AO1,2,3,4)
  PFEA 113, IP 65, incl. 1 insulation amplifier PXUB 201 - Current output (connected to AO1)
  PFEA 113, IP 65, incl. 2 insulation amplifier PXUB 201 - Current output (connected to AO1,2)
  PFEA 113, IP 65, incl. 3 insulation amplifier PXUB 201 - Current output (connected to AO1,2,3)
   PFEA 113, IP 65, incl. 4 insulation amplifier PXUB 201 - Current output (connected to AO1,2,3,4)
Options
Insulation amplifier PXUB 201
Relay board PXKB 201
Power supply unit SD821 (2,5 A)
Power supply unit SD822 (5 A)
Power supply unit SD823 (10 A)
Floor cubicle MNS Select, ventilated IP 21
Floor cubicle MNS Select, sealed IP 54
Model designation
PFTL 301E-0.1
PFTL 301E-0.2
PFTL 301E-0.5
PFTL 301E-1.0
PFCL 301E-0.2
PFCL 301E-0.5
PFCL 301E-1.0
PFXC 141
PFEA 111-20
PFEA 112-20
PFEA 113-20
PFEA 111-65
PFEA 112-65
PFEA 113-65
PFEA 113-65.1PXV
PFEA 113-65.2PXV
PFEA 113-65.3PXV
PFEA 113-65.4PXV
PFEA 113-65.1PXC
PFEA 113-65.2PXC
PFEA 113-65.3PXC
PFEA 113-65.4PXC
PXUB 201
PXKB 201
SD821
SD822
SD823
Ordering number
3BSE019050R100
3BSE019050R200
3BSE019050R500
3BSE019050R1000
3BSE016580R200
3BSE016580R500
3BSE016580R1000
3BSE019039R1
3BSE029997R1
3BSE028140R20
3BSE030369R20
3BSE028144R20
3BSE028140R65
3BSE030369R65
3BSE028144R65
3BSE028144R165
3BSE028144R265
3BSE028144R365
3BSE028144R465
3BSE028144R1165
3BSE028144R1265
3BSE028144R1365
3BSE028144R1465
3BSC630149R1
3BSC810039R1
3BSC610037R1
3BSC610038R1
3BSC610039R1
3BSE030582R21
3BSE030582R54
11
Data
Power supply
 IP 20 Voltage
   Power requirement
 IP 65 Main voltage
   Frequency
Number of load cells